Dan
Datum

Smjer/semestar — Ples/IV semestar

Voditelj studija: izv. prof.dr.sc. Jadranka Vlasi¢

Predavac

Raspored predavanja

Vrijeme

Predmet

srijeda
01.09.2021

Cetvrtak
02.09.2021

petak
03.09.2021.

ponedjeljak
06.09.2021.

izv. prof.dr.sc.
Jadranka Vlasi¢

izv. prof.dr.sc.
Jadranka Vlasi¢

izv. prof.dr.sc.
Jadranka Vlasi¢

izv. prof.dr.sc.
Jadranka Vlasi¢

10-11.30
11.45-13.15
14-16.15

10-11.30
11.45-13.15
14-16.15

10-11.30
11.45-13.15
14-16.15

10-11.30
11.45-13.15
14-16.15

Metodika 2 (P) - on line

Metodika 3 (P) - on line

Metodika 2 (V)
(Estetska dvorana)

Metodika 3 (V)
(Estetska dvorana)



